
Place Team Team # Score

1 Acton-Boxborough High School 1 111

2 Newton North High School 27 125

3 Lexington NBSO 18 162

4 Reading Memorial High School 31 166

5 Belmont High School 4 178

6 Newton South High School 28 198

7 Chelmsford High School 12 214

8 Bedford High School 3 251

9 BU Academy 9 290

10 Westford Academy 37 311

11 Lincoln-Sudbury High School 19 336

12 Deerfield Academy 15 337

13 Medway High School 24 361

14 Boston Latin High School 5 362

15 Wellesley High School 36 363

16 Wayland High School 35 365

17 Wakefield High School 34 387

18 Cambridge Rindge and Latin School 10 388

19 Stoughton High School 33 389

20 Brookline High School 8 392

21 North Quincy High School 29 412

22 Masconomet Regional High School 22 421

23 Westwood High School 39 436

24 Oliver Ames High School 30 439

25 Braintree High School 6 444

26 Bridgewater-Raynham Regional High School 7 487

27 Concord-Carlisle High School 13 494

28 Medfield 23 521

29 Lowell High School 21 522

30 Needham High School 26 592

31 Littleton High School 20 593

32 Somerset High School 32 597

33 Foxborough High School 16 620

34 Watertown High School 40 631

35 Auburn High School 2 645

36 Cambridge School of Weston 11 665

37 Hampden Charter School of Science 17 734

38 Mystic Valley Regional Charter School 25 743

39 Dedham High School 14 802

40 Weston 38 860
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Team # Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 Acton-Boxborough High School 3 5 1 1 6 5 1 13 9 20 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 5 1 21 8 1 4 15 2 6 111 1

2 Auburn High School 28 28 32 32 31 33 31 28 41 41 27 32 23 41 41 41 30 32 20 33 41 20 17 41 41 18 645 35

3 Bedford High School 28 16 9 2 23 8 15 8 6 30 29 26 8 2 7 4 13 7 2 8 10 17 11 1 24 22 251 8

4 Belmont High School 8 28 5 6 11 7 10 3 4 6 3 17 3 8 12 12 9 10 10 6 16 10 20 41 18 41 178 5

5 Boston Latin High School 19 9 32 5 8 12 22 19 18 9 8 11 23 12 25 7 26 14 41 42 41 41 41 41 4 14 362 14

6 Braintree High School 19 25 28 17 15 26 18 32 8 5 28 27 11 41 22 19 28 28 21 26 41 4 41 17 8 13 444 25

7 Bridgewater-Raynham Regional High School 17 41 15 26 29 30 28 22 41 10 16 18 21 41 8 24 21 34 24 21 12 13 41 41 22 19 487 26

8 Brookline High School 4 14 2 13 18 9 18 31 42 8 41 25 5 41 18 27 19 24 23 10 11 9 7 41 8 14 392 20

9 BU Academy 13 4 16 29 18 18 6 20 20 23 30 20 16 7 6 10 5 2 14 13 7 16 14 6 6 11 290 9

10 Cambridge Rindge and Latin School 1 11 27 20 10 21 22 16 15 2 19 29 22 41 41 26 27 24 13 1 41 41 41 41 41 41 388 18

11 Cambridge School of Weston 15 41 37 33 41 29 41 12 41 15 41 30 23 41 41 41 41 27 41 34 41 19 41 8 14 41 665 36

12 Chelmsford High School 10 13 4 14 4 3 12 18 10 24 1 2 9 15 16 15 11 11 4 18 9 2 8 20 13 4 214 7

13 Concord-Carlisle High School 7 2 6 10 2 41 7 41 41 11 11 5 23 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 494 27

14 Dedham High School 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 23 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 802 39

15 Deerfield Academy 19 17 17 12 15 15 3 23 16 16 24 4 17 13 14 16 14 14 41 27 6 5 1 2 18 7 337 12

16 Foxborough High School 30 41 29 9 41 20 11 41 19 41 41 41 23 41 17 41 41 26 26 41 41 41 41 41 24 21 620 33

17 Hampden Charter School of Science 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 5 41 41 41 41 23 41 41 41 41 41 9 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 734 37

18 Lexington NBSO 6 2 7 19 5 6 4 9 7 13 4 7 19 3 3 1 1 11 18 17 3 41 5 41 15 7 162 3

19 Lincoln-Sudbury High School 18 19 20 30 7 1 9 14 41 41 41 14 10 11 2 6 4 4 41 3 41 41 41 11 1 41 336 11

20 Littleton High School 27 18 25 34 27 24 33 41 25 42 20 22 23 41 41 41 25 19 41 24 41 41 41 41 41 25 593 31

21 Lowell High School 41 21 36 8 26 34 34 24 22 14 21 23 23 41 20 27 23 14 41 29 41 41 17 18 41 16 522 29

22 Masconomet Regional High School 15 26 26 41 18 23 27 1 41 28 14 31 7 10 41 5 20 19 5 23 41 41 41 13 17 9 421 22

23 Medfield 41 41 24 23 13 11 14 41 41 7 41 24 23 41 19 19 15 30 22 31 4 18 41 14 24 10 521 28

24 Medway High School 30 23 17 11 24 19 13 15 21 26 5 13 13 41 25 41 6 8 3 7 41 8 12 41 8 1 361 13

25 Mystic Valley Regional Charter School 41 41 34 41 31 41 32 33 41 42 41 28 23 41 41 41 41 41 41 28 17 41 41 3 3 41 743 38

26 Needham High School 41 41 23 27 31 31 5 26 26 18 18 41 23 41 41 27 41 41 41 9 41 41 9 12 41 41 592 30

27 Newton North High School 2 1 8 22 1 2 2 6 5 25 6 3 6 1 1 3 17 3 7 4 41 6 3 41 21 41 125 2

28 Newton South High School 13 12 12 18 18 4 18 7 3 12 10 8 2 6 9 8 3 19 11 5 1 3 2 19 5 2 198 6

29 North Quincy High School 19 6 11 21 24 28 8 25 23 3 15 19 20 41 11 19 18 28 41 32 41 41 41 41 41 24 412 21

30 Oliver Ames High School 24 14 10 25 13 14 29 27 41 42 26 15 23 41 10 13 29 22 6 15 41 41 16 5 20 22 439 24

31 Reading Memorial High School 5 7 14 3 11 27 17 2 2 1 9 6 1 9 13 11 7 1 8 12 41 41 41 41 41 41 166 4

32 Somerset High School 24 21 30 28 15 41 41 41 14 21 22 41 23 41 41 41 41 30 16 25 15 7 14 15 24 41 597 32

33 Stoughton High School 24 23 12 24 31 13 24 10 17 22 23 41 14 14 5 25 8 14 15 30 41 41 10 4 23 3 389 19

34 Wakefield High School 12 10 17 16 27 17 25 17 11 4 25 12 23 41 15 22 16 22 41 14 41 41 41 41 41 41 387 17

35 Wayland High School 30 20 22 4 3 10 30 11 24 29 12 21 23 41 21 17 10 9 17 11 5 41 41 22 41 41 365 16

36 Wellesley High School 11 41 3 31 18 16 15 4 13 19 41 10 15 4 41 14 22 14 12 19 41 14 41 21 12 12 363 15

37 Westford Academy 9 8 21 7 9 22 25 29 12 17 13 9 12 41 23 9 12 6 25 2 13 15 6 7 11 16 311 10

38 Weston 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 860 40

39 Westwood High School 19 27 30 15 30 25 18 30 1 27 17 16 23 41 25 18 24 11 19 20 14 12 13 10 7 5 436 23

40 Watertown High School 33 41 35 41 35 32 35 21 41 41 7 33 18 41 24 22 41 33 41 16 2 11 19 9 16 19 631 34

# of teams participating 33 29 37 34 35 34 35 33 26 30 30 33 39 15 27 29 30 34 26 34 17 20 20 22 27 25

First place: 1 1

Second place: 2

Third place: 3

MASSACHUSETS 2010 LEVEL C SCIENCE OLYMPIAD MASTER SCORE SHEET

# absent: Process 

Placement


